
Gunn High School 0.1 0.0 0 0 Start!

R Arastradero Rd 2.1 0.1 190 0

L Page Mill Rd 0.2 2.2 10 190 1-block zig.

R Arastradero Rd 2.0 2.4 230 200 Water, restroom at Arastradero OSP.

L Alpine Rd 1.1 4.4 190 430

R Portola Rd 2.9 5.5 30 620 Water at corner in Triangle Park.

L Old La Honda Rd 3.3 8.4 1,320 650 Benchmark climb to Skyline Blvd.

R Skyline Blvd (Hwy 35) 1.6 11.7 60 1,970

L Hwy 84 6.8 13.3 0 2,030 Water, restrooms at Skywood Trading Post in Sky Londa.

L Pescadero Rd 12.8 20.1 770 2,030 Water, restrooms at Sam McDonald Park and Memorial Park.

R Stage Rd 8.6 32.9 1,040 2,800 Food, water, restroom at bakery in Pescadero.

R Hwy 1 1.5 41.5 70 3,840

R Tunitas Creek Rd 2.0 43.0 110 3,910

L Lobitos Creek Cutoff 1.7 45.0 210 4,020

R Verde Rd 0.1 46.7 0 4,230

R Lobitos Creek Rd 4.0 46.8 620 4,230

L Tunitas Creek Rd 5.8 50.8 1,570 4,850 Climb to Skyline Blvd.

S Kings Mountain Rd 5.0 56.6 0 6,420 Descend carefully.  Water at bottom at old Woodside Store.

L Hwy 84 (Woodside Rd) 1.0 61.6 30 6,420 Water at Roberts Store.

R Whiskey Hill Rd 1.4 62.6 30 6,450

L Sand Hill Rd 3.0 64.0 160 6,480

R Santa Cruz Ave 0.1 67.0 0 6,640 A.k.a. Alameda De Las Pulgas.

L Junipero Serra Blvd 3.7 67.1 70 6,640 Becomes Foothill Expwy.

L Arastradero Rd 0.1 70.8 0 6,710

L Gunn High School 0.1 70.9 0 6,710 Done!
SRP  9-Jun-2008R=Right, L=Left, U=U-turn, S=Straight, X=Cross
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